


Ada 

Sandra Poe 

P. O. Box 1359 
Ada, OK 74820      
poes@adapss.com 
(580)310-7345 
 

 

Ardmore 

Barbara Goodman  
P.O. Box 1709 
Ardmore, OK 73402 
BGoodman@ardmore.k12.ok.us 
(580) 319-5140 
 

 

Bartlesville 

Joni Pollin 
4620 E. Frank Phillips Blvd. 
Bartlesville, OK 74006 
pollinj@bps-ok.org  
(918)337-6231 
 

 

Bethany 

Mindy Turner 
6721 N.W. 42nd 
Bethany, OK 73008 
mturner@bps.k12.ok.us 
(405)499-4611 
 
 
 
 

Bristow 

Debby Ihrig 
420 N. Main 
Bristow, OK 74010 
dihrig@bristow.k12.ok.us 

(918)367-5085 or (918)645-6013 
 
 
Canadian 
 
Barbara Countz 
P.O. Box 168 
Canadian, OK 74425 
countzbarbara@gmail.com 
(918) 694-9677 
 
 
 
Clinton 
 
Tyler Bridges 
1720 Opal Avenue 
Clinton, OK 73601 
(580)323-1800 ext. 7002 
 
 

 

Enid 

Dianne Juhnke  
2615 E. Randolph  
Enid, OK  73701  
Dianne.juhnke@cdsaok.org  
(580)234‐5270  
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Guthrie 

Angela Staudt 
2001 W. Noble Avenue 
Guthrie, OK 73044 
Angela.staudt@gmail.com 
(405)282-5928 
 

Haskell 

Terra Enkey 

408 W. Franklin 

Haskell, OK 74436 

(918) 482-3335 

tenkey@haskellps.org 

 

Heavener 

Tiffaney Kirby 
P.O. Box 624 
Heavener, OK  74937 
tkirby@heavenerschools.org  
(918)653-4811 
 
 
 
Idabel 

Conni Lynch 
1203 S.E. Quincy 
Idabel, OK 74745 
clynch@idabelps.org 
(580)286-3056 
 
 
 
 

 
Jenks 

Jamie Peer 
205 E. B Street  
Jenks, OK 74037 
jamie.peer@jenksps.org 
(918)299-4415 ext. 2579 
 

Keys 

Paula Bennett 
26622 S. 520 Road 
Park Hill, OK 74451 
twoods@keys.k12.ok.us 
(918) 456-4501 Ext. 1019 
 
 
Little Axe 

Kami Campbell 

2000 168th Ave. N. E. 

Norman, OK 73026 

Kami.campbell@littleaxeps.org 

(405) 579 2967 (school)  

 

 

Locust Grove 

Angela Holman 
P. O. Box 399 
Locust Grove, OK 74352 
Angholman1977@gmail.com 
(918)906-3743 
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McAlester 

 

Vanessa Cummings 

Joy Tribbey 

Shelli Reeves 

2801 N. A Street 

McAlester, Oklahoma 74501 

(918)423-4008 

vcummings@mcalester.k12.ok.us 

jtribbey@mcalester.k12.ok.us 

sreeves@mcalester.k12.ok.us 

 

Maryetta 

 

Rhonda Brown 
Route 6 Box 2840 
Stilwell, OK  74960 
rbrown@maryetta.k12.ok.us 
(918)696-2285 

 

Mid-Del 

Heather Johnson 
1900 S. Sunnylane 
Del City, OK 73115 
hjohnson@mid-del.net 
(405)582-7020 
 

 

Noble 

Gail Hilty     
111 S. 4th St. 
Noble, OK 73068 
ghilty@nobleps.com 
(405)872-3452 

 

Norman 

Amy Madden 
2501 N. Cockrel 
Norman, OK 73071 
amadden@norman.k12.ok.us 
(405)307-6714 or 971-4674 
 

 

 

 

 

Osage County Interlocal 

Dana Bolt 

207 E. Main 

Hominy, OK  74035 

dbolt@ocic.k12.ok.us 

(918)885-2667 

 

Oklahoma City 

Pam Hibbs  
900 N. Klein  
Oklahoma City, OK 73106 
pnhibbs@okcps.org 
(405)587-0360 
 
 
Perkins-Tryon 

Pat Hamilton  
1008 E. Kirk Ave 
Perkins, OK 74059 
hamiltonpat1955@gmail.com 
(405)547-5741 
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Putnam City 

Kelly Suchy 
5605 N. W. 41st St.  
Oklahoma City, OK 73122 
ksuchy@putnamcityschools.org 
(405)491-7626 ext. 1302 
 

Sand Springs 

Tirita Montross 

P.O. Box 970 
Sand Springs, OK 74063 
Tirita.montross@sandites.org 
(918)798-1517 
 

Shawnee 

Kathy Stewart 

1818 N. Broadway 

Shawnee, OK 74804 

(405)317-4472 

 

 

Southeast Oklahoma Interlocal 

Sheila Adams 
103 N. E. Avenue A 
Idabel, OK  74745 
Sheila@soic.k12.ok.us 
(580)286-3344 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S. Pottawatomie 

 

Candy Frunk 
201 N. Division St. 
Asher, OK 74826 
Candy_frunk@hotmail.com 
(405)613-5098 
 
Stigler 

Laura Lenz 
30619 WRC 1230 
Stigler, OK 74462 
ll_opat@yahoo.com 
(918)967-2805 
 

Stratford 

Meresa Owens 
P.O. Box 589 
Stratford, OK 74872 
mowens@stratford.k12.ok.us 
(580)759-3615 
 
 
Sulphur 

Amy Howe 
1021 W. 9th 
Sulphur, OK 73086 
amy.howe@brightok.net 
(580)622-6161 
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Tecumseh 

Pam Smith 
1111 W. Highland Street  
Tecumseh, OK 74873 
smithp1@tecumseh.k12.ok.us 
(405)598-6069 
 

Watonga 

Sharon Reiber 
1200 N.  Burford  
Watonga, OK 73772 
sreiber@watonga.k12.ok.us 
(580)623-7362 
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